Frequent Applications
• Castings
• Forgings
• Tube & Pipe
• Critical Welds
• General Welds
Transducer Models
type f Θ a × b F
p/n (MHz) (°) (mm) (mm)
CDA2-45 2.1 45 10 × 5 22
CDA2-60 2.1 60 10 × 5 20
CDA2-70 2.1 70 10 × 5 19
CDA5-45 4.6 45 8 × 5 22
CDA5-60 4.6 60 8 × 5 21
CDA5-70 4.6 70 8 × 5 20
Size Options Connector Options
Probe Size
(mm)
Case Dimensions